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Rank | Class
1st | Moth
2nd | Moth
3rd | Moth
4th | Moth
5th | Moth
6th | Moth
7th Moth
8th | Moth
9th | Moth
10th | Moth
11th | Moth

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SailNo
5022

5021

5060

474

4860

18

5028

305

4921
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Club
GKSS

KSSS

GKSS

GKSS

GKSS

GKSS

KSSS

GKSS

Swedish Championship Moth and Wasp

Sailwave results for Swedish Championship Moth and Wasp at Langedrag 2023

Langedrag

Moth Class

Sailed: 12, Discards: 3, To count: 9, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName R1

David Gilmour | 1.0

Fredrik
Bergstrom

Oscar
Engstrom

Hanno Seifert | (4.0)

Oscar
Andersson

Jesper
Stalheim

Keith Swinton | 3.0

Samuel
Gilmour

(12.0
DNC)

Emil Wolfgang | 8.0

Hugo (9.0)
Christensson

Rasmus (12.0
Alnebeck DNC)

R2
1.0

(12.0
DNC)

5.0

R3
1.0

4.0

5.0

7.0
(12.0
DNC)
8.0

(9.0)

(12.0
DNC)

R4 R5
1.0 (2.0)
4.0 1.0
2.0 3.0
3.0 4.0
(6.0) 6.0
5.0 5.0
7.0 (8.0)
12.0 |12.0
DNC |DNC
8.0 7.0
9.0 9.0
100 |(12.0
DNC)
Prizes

R6
2.0

1.0

12.0
DNC

5.0

9.0

12.0
DNC

R7
1.0

(12.0
DNC)

2.0

4.0
3.0

(12.0
DNC)
5.0
6.0
(12.0
DNC)

8.0

7.0

R8
1.0

(12.0
DNC)
3.0

(6.0)
4.0

5.0
7.0
2.0
(12.0
DNC)

8.0

12.0
DNC

R9
1.0

2.0

6.0

4.0
3.0

12.0
DNE
7.0
5.0
(12.0
DNC)

9.0

8.0

R10
(12.0
DNC)
4.0
5.0

3.0
6.0

1.0

7.0
12.0
DNC
9.0

8.0

RM
1.0

(7.0)

(8.0)

2.0
4.0

3.0
5.0
6.0
12.0
DNC

9.0

10.0

1.0

3.0
5.0

6.0
(12.0
DNF)
4.0
12.0
DNC

9.0

8.0

Total
31.0

57.0

53.0

46.0
55.0

69.0

75.0

102.0

113.0

106.0

121.0

Nett
10.0

26.0

30.0

30.0
36.0

44.0

47.0

66.0

77.0

79.0

85.0
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Sailwave results for Swedish Championship Moth and Wasp at Langedrag 2023

Category
SM Moth
SM Moth
SM Moth
SM Moth
SM Moth
SM Moth
SM Moth
SM Moth

Rank | Competitor

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

SC - SWE - Moth 5021 Fredrik Bergstrom
SC - SWE - Moth 5060 Oscar Engstrém
SC - SWE - Moth 4 Hanno Seifert

SC - SWE - Moth 474 Oscar Andersson
SC - SWE - Moth 4860 Jesper Stalheim
SC - SWE - Moth 5028 Emil Wolfgang
SC - SWE - Moth 305 Hugo Christensson
SC - SWE - Moth 4921 Rasmus Alnebeck

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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