## Swedish Championship Moth and Wasp Långedrag



## **Moth Class**

Sailed: 12, Discards: 3, To count: 9, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	Nat	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
1st	Moth	SWE	5022	GKSS	David Gilmour	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(2.0)	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(12.0 DNC)	1.0	(7.0)	31.0	10.0
2nd	Moth	SWE	5021	KSSS	Fredrik Bergström	2.0	6.0	4.0	4.0	1.0	1.0	(12.0 DNC)	(12.0 DNC)	2.0	4.0	(7.0)	2.0	57.0	26.0
3rd	Moth	SWE	5060	GKSS	Oscar Engström	(7.0)	(8.0)	5.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	6.0	5.0	(8.0)	1.0	53.0	30.0
4th	Moth	SWE	4		Hanno Seifert	(4.0)	3.0	(6.0)	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	(6.0)	4.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	46.0	30.0
5th	Moth	SWE	474	GKSS	Oscar Andersson	(6.0)	2.0	3.0	(6.0)	6.0	(7.0)	3.0	4.0	3.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	55.0	36.0
6th	Moth	SWE	4860		Jesper Stålheim	5.0	(7.0)	2.0	5.0	5.0	(6.0)	(12.0 DNC)	5.0	12.0 DNE	1.0	3.0	6.0	69.0	44.0
7th	Moth	SWE	18	GKSS	Keith Swinton	3.0	4.0	7.0	7.0	(8.0)	(8.0)	5.0	7.0	7.0	2.0	5.0	(12.0 DNF)	75.0	47.0
8th	Moth	SWE	5	GKSS	Samuel Gilmour	(12.0 DNC)	(12.0 DNC)	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	6.0	2.0	5.0	7.0	6.0	4.0	102.0	66.0
9th	Moth	SWE	5028		Emil Wolfgang	8.0	5.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	5.0	(12.0 DNC)	(12.0 DNC)	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	113.0	77.0
10th	Moth	SWE	305	KSSS	Hugo Christensson	(9.0)	(9.0)	(9.0)	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	106.0	79.0
11th	Moth	SWE	4921	GKSS	Rasmus Alnebeck	(12.0 DNC)	10.0	(12.0 DNC)	10.0	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	7.0	12.0 DNC	8.0	8.0	10.0	8.0	121.0	85.0

**Prizes** 

results.gkss.se/Moth23/Moth.htm 1/2

Category	Rank	Competitor
SM Moth	1st	SC - SWE - Moth 5021 Fredrik Bergström
SM Moth	2nd	SC - SWE - Moth 5060 Oscar Engström
SM Moth	3rd	SC - SWE - Moth 4 Hanno Seifert
SM Moth	4th	SC - SWE - Moth 474 Oscar Andersson
SM Moth	5th	SC - SWE - Moth 4860 Jesper Stålheim
SM Moth	6th	SC - SWE - Moth 5028 Emil Wolfgang
SM Moth	7th	SC - SWE - Moth 305 Hugo Christensson
SM Moth	8th	SC - SWE - Moth 4921 Rasmus Alnebeck

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com

www.gksss.se kappsegling@gkss.se